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http://empowerla.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/GM-DONE-Survey-5-31-19-PDF.pdf
http://empowerla.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/English-SEP.pdf
http://empowerla.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Spanish-SEP.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18oU_hjXLQIYT7latUtx1qXbl2cTpGWOV4iuYkwJONi0/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1y0ONkRH749g1ZsqIaVsBh-bxBKvs-1Su?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/13SMeRjCes1HbBzJNe6S35NDSOTw0qGy9?usp=
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RqTTFfLIJtHjcU3cqgf_nyXemWkXAC1s?usp=sharing
mailto:semee.park@lacity.org
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https://clerk.lacity.org/neighborhood-council-funding/funding-trainings-and-workshops
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https://lacity.quickbase.com/db/bpk8kwqh8?a=nwr&nexturl=%2Fdb%2Fbkes8h87w%3Fa%3Dshowpage%26pageid%3D3
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/budget-day-2019-tickets-60658828188
mailto:LABudgetAdvocates@gmail.com
https://clerk.lacity.org/elections/neighborhood-council-election
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https://cityclerk.lacity.org/NCFundPortal/Dashboard.html
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Rana

Sharif

At-Large 5
Representatives
(2023)

4/2/2021

4/30/2019

4/2/2019

Kelly

Sooter

At-Large 2
Representatives
(2023)

5/14/2019

Gail

Lapaz

At-Large 3
Representatives
(2023)

9/1/2019

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

Alma

Fernandez

At-Large 4
Representatives
(2023)

7/29/2020

7/29/2018

7/29/2018

Peter

Lasky

At-Large 7
Representatives
(2021)

10/16/2019

6/20/2016

8/14/2016

Pamela

Bolin

At-Large 10
Representatives
(2021)

10/26/2019

10/26/2017

10/26/2017

Josue

Toscano

At-Large 11
Representatives
(2021)

5/13/2021

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

Glen

Wilson

At-Large 1
Representatives
(2023)

10/2/2019

6/26/2018

9/8/2016

Bill

Fox

At-Large 9
Representatives
(2021)

4/5/2020

3/7/2016

9/22/2016

Jennifer

Krowne

At-Large 6
Representative
(2023)

5/14/2019

Lloyd

Dent

Senior 2
Representatives
(2021) (At-Large 8)

6/11/2020

6/13/2016

6/13/2016

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat

Community Interest
Stakeholder 1
(2023)

Kathleen

Edwards

Community Interest
Stakeholder 2
(2021)

5/11/2019
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Kelly Sooter At-Large 2 Representatives (2023)
Jennifer Krowne At-Large 6 Representative (2023)
Kathleen Edwards Community Interest Stakeholder 2 (2021)
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Kelly Sooter At-Large 2 Representatives (2023)
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Kathleen Edwards Community Interest Stakeholder 2 (2021)
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NWNC Agenda Inquiry (24054 Jose Galdamez 5/7/2019 C - Resolved
NWNC Committee 24124 Semee Park 5/24/2019 C - Resolved
Recommendation
NWNC Board Retreat 24138 Jose Galdamez 5/30/2019 O - Open
Plan
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Important Dates
For all events, please check out EmpowerlL A’s Calendar

Saturday, June 1

8:45am - Neighborhood Council-LADWP Memorandum of Understanding Oversight Alliance Meeting
10:00am - Los Angeles Neighborhood Council Coalition Meeting

Sunday, June 2

Region 11- Election Date

Monday, June 3

7:00pm - Neighborhood Council Budget Advocates Meeting
Tuesday, June 4

6:00pm - Board of Neighborhood Commissioners Meeting
Wednesday, June 5

6:30pm - Harbor Alliance of Neighborhood Council Meeting
Saturday, June 8

Region 9 & 12- Election Date

9:30am - Leadership Academy - West Valley

10:00am - PlanCheckNC Meeting

Monday, June 10

6:00pm - Leadership Academy - West

Wednesday, June 12

6:00pm - Leadership Academy - Harbor

Thursday, June 13

6:30pm - Valley Alliance of Neighborhood Councils Meeting
Saturday, June 15

Region 10- Election Date

9:00am - Leadership Academy — Harbor

10:00am - Neighborhood Council Budget Advocates Meeting
Monday, June 17

1:00pm - Board of Neighborhood Commissioners Regular Meeting
7:00pm - Alliance of River Communities (ARC)

Tuesday, June 18

6:00pm - Leadership Academy - South

Wednesday, June 19

8:00am - Westside Regional Alliance of Councils Monthly Meeting
Thursday, June 20

Region 13- Election Date

6:30pm - South Los Angeles Alliance of Neighborhood Councils Meeting
Friday, June 21

5:00pm - Spotlight on Civic Life: Arts and Music

Saturday, June 22

9:00am - Leadership Academy - South

10:00am - Neighborhood Council Emergency Preparedness Alliance Meeting
Sunday, June 23

9:00am - Leadership Academy - West

Saturday, June 29

8:00am - Neighborhood Council Budget Day
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http://empowerla.org/calendar/

Existing Vendors for NCs

Web Service Providers:

Civic Resource Group
Contact: Gregory Curtin, CEO

gregc@civicresource.com

The Mailroom
Contact: Kristina Smith
(310)-514-1797
ksmith@klct.com

Moore Business Results
Contact: Wendy Moore
(818)-252-9399

wmoore@moorebusinessresults.com

Port Town Websites
Contact: Jill Fox
(310)-832-0836
jill@porttownwebsites.com

The Web Corner

Contact: Robert Adams, Owner
(818)-345-7443
rob@thewebcorner.com

Zeldesign

Contact: Zelda Harrison
(310)-559-2770
zeldesign@sbcglobal.net

| 10
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Temp Service Providers:

Apple One Employment Services
Contact: Jenn Rounds
(213)-892-0234
jrounds@appleone.com

Lloyd Staffing

Contact: Luly Santana
(562)-860-2555 Ext 101
LSantana@Iloydstaffing.com

Partners in Diversity
Contact: Arlene Apodaca
(626)-793-0020

arlene.apodaca@p-i-d.biz

Bridgegap Temporary Staffing and Services Agency
Contact: Terrence Gomes

(310)-387-1374

info@btsasa.com

Translation Services:

Languages 4 You
(818) 720-7105

Continental Interpreting Services
(800) 201-7121
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mailto:gregc@civicresource.com
mailto:ksmith@klct.com
mailto:wmoore@moorebusinessresults.com
mailto:jill@porttownwebsites.com
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We will continue to refine the Neighborhood Council Profiles over the next year based on your feedback. If you
have any questions, comments or suggestions, please contact the Neighborhood Council Support Helpline
at NCSupport@LACIity.org or by calling 213-978-1551 for assistance.

Thank you for all you do to Empower LA!
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